Features
I Master and slave BLE controller compliant to
Bluetooth specification V4.1
I Functional down to 1.9V
I Low average and peak current consumptions
allowing the use of low-cost button-cell batteries
I Widely-spread, low-cost 26MHz quartz reference
I 1Mbps on-air data rate

(e.g. watches) or in which an external LDO is available (e.g. USB
dongle)
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Packaging Container
EM9301V02LF24B+ BLE controller version 002 QFN24 Tape
EM9301V22LF24B+ BLE controller version 022 QFN24 Tape
EM9301V02WW7 BLE controller version 002 Wafer Wafer container
EM9301V22WW7 BLE controller version 022 Wafer Wafer container
Pin AssignmentTypical Application Schematic
*Not all connections are shown.
FACT SHEET | EM9301